
WELFARE IN YOUR WALLET 
The College Nurse, Kinneret Milgrom has an office at the bottom of staircase 

12 and holds weekday surgeries in person and online, for up to date times 
and booking details check the website: https://www.bnc.ox.ac.uk/current-students/welfare-
support/health-information/college-nurse - college.nurse@bnc.ox.ac.uk or phone via lodge 
(01865 277830) The College Chaplain offers support & confidential listening on any issue.  
to book a session email: chaplain@bnc.ox.ac.uk or find them in Heb1 or phone via lodge / 

01865 277833. Student Support Adviser, Sebastian Petzolt (studentsupport@bnc.ox.ac.uk) 
offers confidential wellbeing & emotional support or counselling. To book an initial session: 

https://it.brasenose.org/bookings/  or email with any queries: studentsupport@bnc.ox.ac.uk  
Email the Dean, Prof Adam Perry at dean@bnc.ox.ac.uk or Sub-Dean, Dr Arnaud Petit at 

subdean@bnc.ox.ac.uk .The Junior Deans can be contacted at junior.dean@bnc.ox.ac.uk or 
call the lodge. The Diversity and Equality and Harassment Officer is Dr Anne Edwards. Email 

her at anne.edwards@bnc.ox.ac.uk  Our Wellbeing and Diversity officer who advises on 
equality, diversity, race and inclusiveness with particular focus on supporting those with 

BAME backgrounds is  james.cones@bnc.ox.ac.uk . The Senior Tutor, Dr Simon Smith, can be 
emailed at senior.tutor@bnc.ox.ac.uk. Graduates can contact the Tutor for Graduates, Prof 

Eamonn Gaffney by email: gaffney@maths.ox.ac.uk . Andy Talbot the Head Porter is also 
available for welfare chats: andrew.talbot@bnc.ox.ac.uk Information and contact details for 
JCR/HCR Welfare Reps, Diversity and Equality and Women’s Officer and Peer Supporters -

https://www.bnc.ox.ac.uk/current-students/welfare-support  
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